VINTAGE PARK
AT OSAWATOMIE

A GRACE MGMT COMMUNITY

Sunday

@e) - Cognitive
(@3] - Creative
= - Emotional
¥ - Intergenerational
27 - Physical
23 - Purposeful

== - Sensory
0] - Social
S1% - Spiritual

SEPTEMBER 2021

Monday

9:00 Day of Rest

Assisted Living Week!
10:25 We Are FAMILY!
10:35 Family Feud-game for
all ages!
11:15 Sing & Dance to the
song We Are Family!
3:25 Chiefs vs. Browns

245 10:00 Labor Day Crossword
(@@ 10:35 This Day in History

Tuesday

Catholic Communion
Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise
Meals on Wheels
Crafters Corner

1
l

P
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SQ
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Wednesday

9:30

9:40
10:00
1:30
3:30
3:30

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise
Gloria Meeting
Table Games
UNO

Daily Chronicle

9:30
9:40
10:15
> 2:00

3:30

Thursday

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise
American Trials
Bible Study w/ Jesus
and Ron

September Trivial

9:30

9:40
10:15

1:30
3:30

PR
Cd

n‘\
A

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise
Graceful Givers-bus
tour!

Bingo

Daily Chronicle

1520 Parker Avenue
Osawatomie, KS 66064

913-755-2167
www.vintageparkassistedliving.com §

Saturday

4

(@@ 10:30 Cover-All
@ 2:30 Saturday atthe Movies

8:00
10:00

We Are Compassionate!
Staff/Resident
Compassion Treasure
Hunt

Compassion Goodie
Bags Hugs & Kisses
Show Compassion to
your Neighbor

Band of OZ compassion
concert

0 2:30
i 3:30

8:00
9:00
9:30
9:40

- 10:30

2:30

We Are Caring!
Caring Catholic

We Care for Americal
Caring for our bodies
exercise

Meals on
Wheels/Residents
Caring for the
Homebound

Faith Home
Health/Caring Snacks
and Game

8:00
9:30
9:40
10:30

3:00

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise
Word Wizards
Popcorn Party
Daily Chronicle

We Are Community!
Community prayer live!
Community Exercise
Graceful Givers Giving
to the Community
Drive through

community cookie hand

out!

9:30

9:40
10:20
2:00

2:30
3:15

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise
Dictionary Divas
Bible Study w/ Jesus
and Ron

Roger Sims music
Let's Write A Poem

9:30

9:40
. 10:20

1:30
2:30

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise

Hope & Miracles Short
Stories

Bingo

Daily Chronicle

@ 10:30 Outdoor Visits
2:30 Bored Board

8:00

9:30

9:40

1:00

1:05

We Are Good
Neighbors!

We pray for our
neighbors!

Ask your neighbor to
exercise!
Neighborhood music
show-Jim Payne

Welcome our neighbors

from The Woodlands!

9:30
9:45

2:30
3:30

Home in our pajamas!
We Are Home!

Home gym exercise
Home Shopping
Network pricing game
Homemade Ice Cream!
Home is Where the
Heart is craft

We Are Living
Gracefully!
10:30 Gracefully Living T-shirt

drawing!

Events are Subject to Change.




VINTAGE PARK
AT OSAWATOMIE

A GRACE MGMT COMMUNITY

Sunday

19

9:00 Day of Rest
7:30 Chiefs vs. Ravens

C(
!
C(

10:00

10:35
1:30
3:30

PTEMBER 2021

Monday

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Motivation Monday
Exercise

This Day in History
Crafters Corner
Daily Chronicle

Tuesday

21

iy 9:00 Catholic Communion
Sy 9:30 Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer

P 9:40 Stay fit Exercise

23 10:30 Meals on Wheels
3@ 1:30 Bingo

(@@ 3:30 Card Games

m

Wednesday

9:10
9:30

10:00
2:30
2:30
3:30

Stay fit Exercise
Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Wal-Mart

Reminders of Autumn
Yard Darts

Daily Chronicle

9:30

9:40

- 10:15

1:20

2:00

Thursday

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise
Who What or Where?
Where Would | Be If |
Heard this?

Bible Study w/ Jesus
and Ron

ce

9:30

9:40
10:15

1:30
3:30

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise
What Year Was This
Invented?

Country Cruise
Daily Chronicle

1520 Parker Avenue
Osawatomie, KS 66064

913-755-2167
www.vintageparkassistedliving.com

R TS

Saturday

25
(@@ 10:30 Bingo with Joyce

9:00 Day of Rest
12:00 Chiefs vs. Chargers

9:50

10:00

10:35

1:00
2:30

Pledge of
Allegiance/Prayer
Motivation Moves
Exercise

This Day in History
Bingo

Crafters Corner

Catholic Communion
Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise
Meals on Wheels
Dollar Tree trip

Old Maid/Go Fish

9:30

9:40

- 10:15

1:30
3:30

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer
Stay fit Exercise
Simon Says
Table Games
Daily Chronicle

9:30

9:40
10:30
1:00
2:00

3:15

Pledge
Allegiance/Prayer

Stay fit Exercise
Resident Council
Outdoor Walk and Visits
Bible Study w/ Jesus
and Ron

Trivia

Events are Subject to Change.



