

## SEPTEMBER 2021

1520 Parker Avenue
Osawatomie, KS 66064
913-755-2167
www.vintageparkassistedliving.com

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
CO - Cognitive CR - Creative E - Emotional II - Intergenerational PY - Physical PR - Purposeful SE - Sensory SO - Social SP - Spiritual			9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:00 Gloria Meeting 1:30 Table Games 3:30 UNO 3:30 Daily Chronicle	9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:15 American Trials 2:00 Bible Study w/ Jesus and Ron 3:30 September Trivia!	9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:15 Graceful Givers-bus tour! 1:30 Bingo 3:30 Daily Chronicle	10:30 Cover-All 2:30 Saturday at the Movies		
9:00 Day of Rest	6 Labor Day PR 10:00 Labor Day Crossword 10:35 This Day in History	7 Rosh Hashanah Begins 9:00 Catholic Communion 9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:30 Meals on Wheels 1:30 Crafters Corner	9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:20 Word Wizards 2:30 Popcorn Party 3:30 Daily Chronicle	9 9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:20 Dictionary Divas 2:00 Bible Study w/ Jesus and Ron 2:30 Roger Sims music 3:15 Let's Write A Poem	9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise PR 10:20 Hope & Miracles Short Stories 1:30 Bingo 2:30 Daily Chronicle	10:30 Outdoor Visits 2:30 Bored Board		
Assisted Living Week! 10:25 We Are FAMILY! 10:35 Family Feud-game for all ages! 11:15 Sing & Dance to the song We Are Family! 3:25 Chiefs vs. Browns	8:00 We Are Compassionate! 10:00 Staff/Resident Compassion Treasure Hunt 2:30 Compassion Goodie Bags Hugs & Kisses 3:30 Show Compassion to your Neighbor PR 6:30 Band of OZ compassion concert	8:00 We Are Caring! 9:00 Caring Catholic 9:30 We Care for America! 9:40 Caring for our bodies exercise PR 10:30 Meals on Wheels/Residents Caring for the Homebound SC 2:30 Faith Home Health/Caring Snacks and Game	8:00 We Are Community! 9:30 Community prayer live! 9:40 Community Exercise 10:30 Graceful Givers Giving to the Community 3:00 Drive through community cookie hand out!	8:00 We Are Good Neighbors! 9:30 We pray for our neighbors! 9:40 Ask your neighbor to exercise! 1:00 Neighborhood music show-Jim Payne 1:05 Welcome our neighbors from The Woodlands!	Home in our pajamas! We Are Home! 9:30 Home gym exercise 9:45 Home Shopping Network pricing game 2:30 Homemade Ice Cream! 3:30 Home is Where the Heart is craft	We Are Living Gracefully! 10:30 Gracefully Living T-shirt drawing!		



## SEPTEMBER 2021

1520 Parker Avenue
Osawatomie, KS 66064
913-755-2167
www.vintageparkassistedliving.com

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
9:00 Day of Rest 7:30 Chiefs vs. Ravens		9:00 Catholic Communion 9:30 Pledge     Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:30 Meals on Wheels 1:30 Bingo 3:30 Card Games	9:10 Stay fit Exercise 9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 10:00 Wal-Mart E 2:30 Reminders of Autumn 2:30 Yard Darts 3:30 Daily Chronicle	Allegiance/Prayer  9:40 Stay fit Exercise  10:15 Who What or Where?  1:20 Where Would I Be If I  Heard this?	9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:15 What Year Was This Invented? 1:30 Country Cruise 3:30 Daily Chronicle	10:30 Bingo with Joyce	
9:00 Day of Rest 12:00 Chiefs vs. Chargers	Allegiance/Prayer	9:00 Catholic Communion 9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:30 Meals on Wheels 1:00 Dollar Tree trip 2:30 Old Maid/Go Fish	9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:15 Simon Says 1:30 Table Games 3:30 Daily Chronicle	9:30 Pledge Allegiance/Prayer 9:40 Stay fit Exercise 10:30 Resident Council 1:00 Outdoor Walk and Visits 2:00 Bible Study w/ Jesus and Ron 3:15 Trivia			

Events are Subject to Change.